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1-—— WANCKE

+

2-——— WANCKE

+

3-Jonas Daniel WANCKE b: 13 Aug 1789, Kristianstad, Kristianstads Län, Sweden, d: 13 Feb 1872

+Hedvig Elisabet WENDT b: 19 Nov 1788, Karlskrona, Blekinge Län, Sweden, d: 7 Mar 1862, Ronneby, Blekinge
Län, Sweden, m: 1820

4-Marie Charlotta WANCKE b: 20 Jun 1823, Ronneby, Blekinge Län, Sweden, d: 3 Mar 1878, Karlshamn,
Blekinge Län, Sweden

+Håkan LARSSON b: 7 Apr 1820, Ronneby, Blekinge Län, Sweden, d: 28 Apr 1863, Karlshamn, Blekinge
Län, Sweden

4-Johan Fredrik WANCKE b: 2 Feb 1826, Ronneby, Blekinge Län, Sweden, d: 4 Apr 1880, Karlshamn,
Blekinge Län, Sweden

+Maria Ulrika Karolina WIDING b: 20 May 1830, Önnestad, Kristianstads Län, Sweden, d: 28 Dec 1889,
Karlshamn, Blekinge Län, Sweden, m: 16 May 1853, Karlshamn, Blekinge Län, Sweden, par: Rev. Sven
Gabriel WIDING and Ulrika Cecilia Ehrenberg BERGELIN

5-Herman Fredrik WANCKE b: 5 Mar 1854, Karlshamn, Blekinge Län, Sweden, d: 22 Jul 1926, 2 The
Knoll, Beckenham, Kent

+Sarah Ada ABBOTT b: 17 Nov 1856, d: 22 Dec 1935, 4 The Avenue, Beckenham, Kent, m: 28 Jun
1879, Norton, Yorks., par: John Robert ABBOTT and Mary WISE

6-Stanley Widing WANCKE b: 25 Mar 1880, d: 24 Feb 1924, Finland

+Ingrid Alina Charlotta RYDMAN b: 21 May 1885, d: 23 May 1978, m: 5 Aug 1908, Turku
Cathedral, Turku, Finland, par: Axel Valfred RYDMAN and Hilda Charlotta MUNCH AF
FULKILA

7-Harold Abbott WANCKE b: 9 May 1909, Turku (Åbo), Finland, d: 3 Sep 1993,
London, England

+Ingrid Margareta STÅLHAMMAR

8-Clive Robert Abbott WANCKE

+Maileena MAJAKARI

9-Tom Henry Abbott WANCKE

9-Peter Charles Robert WANCKE

9-Nicholas Michael WANCKE

+Elsa Birgit EK b: 21 Jan 1917, Finland, d: 13 Oct 1994, London, England, m: 1941,
Finland

8-Henry Brian Abbott WANCKE

+Rosalind Louise WANSBROUGH-JONES , par: William Alexander
WANSBROUGH-JONES and Doris M HARDING

9-Juliette Ingrid VANKAY

9-Kristian Andrew Abbott VANKAY

8-Barbara WANCKE

7-Sven Widing WANCKE b: 16 Jun 1911, Turku (Åbo), Finland, d: 24 Sep 1980,
Dorking, Surrey

+Mary Agnes GARTON , par: Harry GARTON and Alice DUFFY

8-Patrick Stanley Widing WILDING

+Fay Dorothy BARKER b: 23 Feb 1940, Cape Town, South Africa, d: 30 May
1986, Sevenoaks, Kent, m: 26 Sep 1964, Northampton, par: Roy BARKER
and Dorothy CALDERWOOD

9-Dominic Sven Roy WILDING

9-Suzanne Mary WILDING

+Robin S CONWAY-LUSTED
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8-Anita WANCKE

+Patrick Jocylyn CUNNINGHAM

9-Simon CUNNINGHAM

9-James CUNNINGHAM

9-Amanda CUNNINGHAM

9-Belinda CUNNINGHAM

9-Edward CUNNINGHAM

7-Ester Dorrit Charlotta WANCKE

6-Mary Isabel Wise WANCKE b: 1882, Beckenham, Kent, d: 23 Jul 1907, Bromley, Kent

+Alfred Beaumont CRAGGS , m: 18 Aug 1906, St George's Church, Beckenham, par: George
CRAGGS

6-Herman Cecil WANCKE b: 19 Oct 1888, Beckenham, Kent, d: 6 Dec 1969, Gravesend, Kent

+Lilian Beatrice WANCKE b: 12 Sep 1893, d: 10 Jan 1981, Gravesend, Kent, par: Hjalmar
Valfrid WANCKE and Helen Gertrude CHAWNER

5-Elof Ulrik WANCKE b: 17 Apr 1855, Karlshamn, Blekinge Län, Sweden, d: 1 Jun 1943,
Thorngrafton, Bardon Mill, Northumberland

+Jessie CLARK b: 3 Mar 1869, 14 North Bridge Street, Monkwearmouth, Co. Durham, d: 27 Dec
1970, Tirril Lodge, Tirril, Nr Penrith, m: 29 Jun 1907, St Mary's Church, Harrow On The Hill,
par: George CLARK and Jessie Maude CHALMERS

6-Phyllis Hildegarde WANCKE b: 14 Nov 1908, 5 Woodside, Sunderland, Co. Durham, d: 4
Jan 1994, Penrith, Cumberland

+Richard Vidal GREEN b: 21 Feb 1906, 9 Roker Park Road, Sunderland, Co. Durham, d: 1 Jan
1988, Smithy Cottage, Tirril, Penrith, m: 4 Jun 1932, Christ Church, Bishopwearmouth,
Co. Durham, par: Richard James GREEN and Madeline VIDAL

7-Rosemary Margaret GREEN

+Jeremy Crispin Roland MARSTON b: 25 Oct 1937, Oxford?, d: 26 Jun 1988,
Newcastle Upon Tyne, m: 3 Mar 1962, St. Michael's Church, Barton, Nr. Penrith,
par: J Patrick MARSTON and Perdita WILLIAMS

7-John Richard Ulrich GREEN

+Linda GRAHAM-YOUNG , par: Col. Iain Alistair GRAHAM-YOUNG and Grace
Robertson HOWIE

7-Michael William GREEN

+Diana HICKS , par: Richard HICKS and Jane ———

6-Jessie Christine WANCKE b: 14 Nov 1908, 5 Woodside, Sunderland, Co. Durham, d: 20 Jun
1992, Hexham General Hospital, Hexham

+John Ferguson BOWDEN , par: Thomas George BOWDEN and Ada Elizabeth JARVIS

7-Ian Lewis BOWDEN

+Caroline Mary Kynaston WILLIAMS , par: J G Kynaston WILLIAMS

7-Charles Edward BOWDEN

+Elspeth SOUTHERN , par: A E SOUTHERN and Catherine ———

6-Alan Hamilton WANCKE b: 29 May 1914, 20 Thornhill Gardens, Sunderland, Co.
Durham, d: 18 Jan 2003, Haltwhistle Hospital, Haltwhistle

+Anne Cynthia LIDDELL , par: R Thompson LIDDELL and Cynthia SKELTON

7-Christopher John Hamilton WANCKE

+Yvonne Bernadette MARSHALL , par: John MARSHALL and Audrey ———

8-Daniel Alexander Hamilton WANCKE

8-Natasha Emily Hamilton WANCKE

8-Anya Victoria WANCKE
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8-Oliver Zac Hamilton WANCKE

7-Virginia Luise Hamilton WANCKE

+Richard Miles DAVIS , par: Colonel Peter DAVIS

8-Charlotte Luise DAVIS

8-Annabelle Sarah DAVIS

8-Harry Miles DAVIS

7-Angela Fay WANCKE

5-Jonas Robert WANCKE b: 17 Sep 1856, Karlshamn, Blekinge Län, Sweden, d: 20 Jan 1879,
Stockton On Tees, Co. Durham

5-Hjalmar Valfrid WANCKE b: 27 Jul 1861, Karlshamn, Blekinge Län, Sweden, d: 27 Jan 1937,
White Lodge Nursing Home, Spa Road, Boscombe, Hants.

+Helen Gertrude CHAWNER b: 8 Feb 1868, Handsworth, Staffordshire, d: 12 Apr 1952, Sutton
Coldfield, Birmingham, m: Jul 1891, Solihull, Warwickshire, par: John Wilcox CHAWNER and
Julia Ann ———

6-May Gertrude WANCKE b: 12 Apr 1892, d: <1980>, Spain

+Gonsalo MIGUEL b: 25 Feb 1888, m: 1917, London, England

6-Lilian Beatrice WANCKE b: 12 Sep 1893, d: 10 Jan 1981, Gravesend, Kent

+Herman Cecil "Cecil" WANCKE (Dup Line. See Page 2), par: Hjalmar Valfrid WANCKE
and Helen Gertrude CHAWNER

6-Helen Marguerite WANCKE b: 10 Nov 1895, d: 1 Aug 1992, Hampshire

+Charles Espin HARDWICK b: 14 Dec 1893, Birmingham, d: 30 Apr 1960, Lincoln, m: 1919,
Tamworth

7-Sub-Lieutenant William Espin HARDWICK, R.N.V.R. b: 1920, d: 12 Dec 1942, At
Sea, In Action

7-Helen  Patricia HARDWICK

+Geoffrey Reginald Maxwell BOWDER d: Jan 2002, m: 1944, Lichfield

8-Reginald William Maxwell BOWDER

+Caroline SACKVILLE WEST

7-David Espin HARDWICK

+Margaret KINGSER b: 1927, d: Mar 2003

6-Iris Marie WANCKE b: 10 Dec 1900, d: 10 Jan 1962, The General Hospital, Middlesbrough

+Harry Pitt DEAN b: 12 Oct 1896

7-Charles Joyce Donald DEAN d: <1992>

7-Donald DEAN

7-Joyce DEAN

5-Anna Elisabet WANCKE b: 8 Jul 1863, Karlshamn, Blekinge Län, Sweden, d: 1941

5-Alfred Sigurd WANCKE b: 24 Aug 1864, Karlshamn, Blekinge Län, Sweden, d: 20 Mar 1931,
Hexham, Northumberland

+Johanna Emilia FOGELCLOU b: 14 Feb 1872, Stockholm, m: 1906, Hexham, Northumberland

5-Marie Louise WANCKE b: 28 Jul 1866, Karlshamn, Blekinge Län, Sweden, d: 27 Jun 1943,
Sunderland, Co. Durham

+Karl Isak PYHLSON b: 20 Apr 1860, Sweden, d: 6 Aug 1933, 3 West Lawn, Sunderland, Co.
Durham, m: 30 Dec 1896, Christ Church, Bishopwearmouth, Co. Durham, par: Jacob Albert
PYHLSON

6-Ivis Marguerite PYHLSON, O.B.E. b: 11 Feb 1898, West Lawn, Sunderland, Co. Durham, d:
1986, Milan, Italy

+Mario L GHISALBERTI b: 11 Nov 1902, d: 22 Aug 1980, Venice, Italy, m: 1926,
Sunderland, Co. Durham
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2-Johan Jakob WANCKE b: 1737, Kristianstad, Kristianstads Län, Sweden, d: 1 Jul 1789, Kristianstad, Kristianstads Län,
Sweden

+Kristina Magdalena HÖK d: 11 Nov 1787, Kristianstad, Kristianstads Län, Sweden, m: 6 Jun 1764, Kristianstad,
Kristianstads Län, Sweden (see Johan Jakob WANCKE on page 3)

3-Johan Peter WANCKE b: 16 Dec 1771, Kristianstad, Kristianstads Län, Sweden, d: 25 Jul 1848

+Katarina Maria REENSTIERNA b: 24 Jul 1788, d: 8 Oct 1866, m: 20 May 1809, par: Samuel REENSTIERNA and
Eva Margareta FALKENBERG

4-Charlotte WANCKE b: 1810, d: 1880

4-Samuel Karl August WANCKE b: 4 Sep 1811, Halleberg, Kristianstad, Sweden, d: 14 Dec 1893

+Sofia HÜLPHERS b: 22 Mar 1820, d: 1905, m: 17 Jul 1846, Västerås, Vastmanland, Sweden, par: Abraham
HÜLPHERS and Hedvig Kristina HJORTSBERG

5-August Ehrenfrid WANCKE b: 29 Mar 1847, Ostanbro, Västmanland, Sweden, d: 1915

+Maria Olivia HÜLPHERS b: 12 Apr 1847, d: 1925, m: 15 Dec 1885, Stockholm, par: Grave
HÜLPHERS and Olava Erika JÄDERLUND

6-Hjördis Augusta Olivia WANCKE b: 23 Jan 1887, Stockholm

+Yngve Gosta Sigurd NORDQVIST b: 12 Sep 1881

5-Karl Adalrik WANCKE b: 11 Apr 1850, Bjorksta, Vastmanland, Sweden

+Anna Carolina DAHLSTROM b: 8 Apr 1871

5-Hugo Konstantin WANCKE b: 14 May 1852, Stockholm

5-Folke Torbjörn WANCKE b: 12 Feb 1854, Stockholm

+Gerda WINBORG b: 1875, m: 11 Nov 1899, Stockholm, par: Teodor WINBORG and Maria
LAGRELIUS

6-Nils WANCKE b: 7 Sep 1900, Stockholm

+Margareta KJELLBERG

7-Nils Folke WANCKE

6-Karin WANCKE b: 23 Oct 1902

5-Emil Hülphers WANCKE b: 11 Apr 1858, Stockholm, d: 1930

+Vina LEONARD b: 24 Aug 1860, par: John LEONARD and Maria UNKNOWN

6-Charles Leonard WANCKE b: 29 May 1884, d: 5 Apr 1886

6-Florencia Sofia WANCKE b: 17 Apr 1887

4-Sofia WANCKE b: 1812, d: 1873

4-Svante Johan Gustaf WANCKE b: 2 Jul 1814, Kristianstad, Kristianstads Län, Sweden, d: 1851

4-Emma WANCKE b: 21 Dec 1823

3-Johan Kristian WANCKE b: 1765, Kristianstad, Kristianstads Län, Sweden

3-Kristian Didrik WANCKE b: 23 Mar 1780, Kristianstad, Kristianstads Län, Sweden, d: 1826

+Beata NYBERG b: 1780, d: 1829

4-Karolina WANCKE b: 1807, d: 1879

4-Johan Christian WANCKE b: 1810, d: 1850

4-Mathilda WANCKE b: 1813

4-Karl August WANCKE b: 25 Jun 1816, Stockholm
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Audrey, 2

Catherine, 2

Jane, 2

Julia Ann, 3

ABBOTT

John Robert, 1

Sarah Ada, 1

BARKER

Fay Dorothy, 1

Roy, 1

BERGELIN

Ulrika Cecilia Ehrenberg, 1

BOWDEN

Thomas George, 2

BOWDER

Geoffrey Reginald Maxwell, 3

CALDERWOOD

Dorothy, 1

CHALMERS

Jessie Maude, 2

CHAWNER

Helen Gertrude, 2, 3

John Wilcox, 3

CLARK

George, 2

Jessie, 2

CRAGGS

Alfred Beaumont, 2

George, 2

DAHLSTROM

Anna Carolina, 4

DAVIS

Peter, Colonel, 3

DEAN

Charles Joyce Donald, 3

Harry Pitt, 3

DUFFY

Alice, 1

EK

Elsa Birgit, 1

FALKENBERG

Eva Margareta, 4

FOGELCLOU

Johanna Emilia, 3

GARTON

Harry, 1

GHISALBERTI

Mario L, 3

GRAHAM-YOUNG

Iain Alistair, Col., 2

GREEN

Richard James, 2

Richard Vidal, 2

HARDING

Doris M, 1

HARDWICK

Charles Espin, 3

William Espin, Sub-Lieutenant,

R.N.V.R., 3

HICKS

Richard, 2

HJORTSBERG

Hedvig Kristina, 4

HÖK

Kristina Magdalena, 4

HOWIE

Grace Robertson, 2

HÜLPHERS

Abraham, 4

Grave, 4

Maria Olivia, 4

Sofia, 4

JÄDERLUND

Olava Erika, 4

JARVIS

Ada Elizabeth, 2

KINGSER

Margaret, 3

LAGRELIUS

Maria, 4

LARSSON

Håkan, 1

LEONARD

John, 4

Vina, 4

LIDDELL

R Thompson, 2

MARSHALL

John, 2

MARSTON

J Patrick, 2

Jeremy Crispin Roland, 2

MIGUEL

Gonsalo, 3

MUNCH AF FULKILA

Hilda Charlotta, 1

NORDQVIST

Yngve Gosta Sigurd, 4

NYBERG

Beata, 4

PYHLSON

Ivis Marguerite O.B.E., 3

Jacob Albert, 3

Karl Isak, 3

REENSTIERNA

Katarina Maria, 4

Samuel, 4

RYDMAN

Axel Valfred, 1

Ingrid Alina Charlotta, 1

SKELTON

Cynthia, 2

SOUTHERN

A E, 2

UNKNOWN

Maria, 4

VIDAL

Madeline, 2

WANCKE

——, 1

———, 1

Alan Hamilton, 2

Alfred Sigurd, 3

Anna Elisabet, 3

August Ehrenfrid, 4

Charles Leonard, 4

Charlotte, 4

Elof Ulrik, 2

Emil Hülphers, 4

Emma, 4

Florencia Sofia, 4

Folke Torbjörn, 4

Harold Abbott, 1

Helen Marguerite, 3

Herman Cecil, 2
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WANCKE

Herman Fredrik, 1

Hjalmar Valfrid, 2, 3

Hjördis Augusta Olivia, 4

Hugo Konstantin, 4

Iris Marie, 3

Jessie Christine, 2

Johan Christian, 4

Johan Fredrik, 1

Johan Jakob, 3

Johan Kristian, 4

Johan Peter, 4

Jonas Daniel, 1

Jonas Robert, 3

Karin, 4

Karl Adalrik, 4

Karl August, 4

Karolina, 4

Kristian Didrik, 4

Lilian Beatrice, 2, 3

Marie Charlotta, 1

Marie Louise, 3

Mary Isabel Wise, 2

Mathilda, 4

May Gertrude, 3

Nils, 4

Phyllis Hildegarde, 2

Samuel Karl August, 4

Sofia, 4

Stanley Widing, 1

Svante Johan Gustaf, 4

Sven Widing, 1

WANSBROUGH-JONES

William Alexander, 1

WENDT

Hedvig Elisabet, 1

WIDING

Maria Ulrika Karolina, 1

Sven Gabriel, Rev., 1

WILLIAMS

J G Kynaston, 2

Perdita, 2

WINBORG

Gerda, 4

Teodor, 4

WISE

Mary, 1


